
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
20 
21 

934 
88 
66 
10 
22 

135 
85 
51 

175 

Name 
Julle LJUNGDAHL 
Timmy HANSEN 
Micke GÖTHESSON 
Ole Henry STEINSHOLT
Max RUNDBERG 
CSUCSU 
Isac EGONSSON 
Finn Erik LØBERG 
Petter HANE 
Linda JOHANSSON 
Timmy ENDLUND 

Entrant Make Nat./Club 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

NOR 

SWE 

HUN 

SWE 

NOR 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Laps 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
49.188 
49.457 
50.497 
52.112 
52.449 
53.008 
53.258 
53.296 
53.688 
57.563 
58.500 

Diff 

0.269 
1.309 
2.924 
3.261 
3.820 
4.070 
4.108 
4.500 
8.375 
9.312 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 

2nd Best 
49.610 
50.337 
51.404 
54.964 
52.598 
53.972 
56.079 
56.859 
54.422 
58.660 

5:17.043 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX on Ice Åre Round 1 
Crosscar 

Warm up 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 13:27:48 

Are Round 1 1,125 Km 

18.03.2019 10:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


